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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

         ARFF Training Facility Burn Pit  

Project Name: Paving – Chicago ORD Int’l Airport  Contract Negotiator:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:  106366    Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Tuesday, May 8, 2012  Conference Location: ORD CFO AAB – Conf. Room 1  

 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Frank Aiello TCSL faiello@concretestructures.net 630-293-5775 

Scott Faber TCSL scottf@lindahlbros.com 630-595-1080 

Lisa Rossi Rossi Contractors, Inc. jgross@rossicontractors.com 773-287-7545 

Paul M. Daniel Industria, Inc. paul@industriainc.com 773-322-7368 

Chris Kaufmann Plote Construction bids@plote.com 630-289-6081 

James Braswell Terrell Materials jbraswell@terrellmaterials.com 773-894-4600 

Mark Hurray CARE PLUS mark.hurray@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3697 

Lisa Kleopa CARE PLUS Lisa.kleopa@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3828 

Jennifer Gora CARE Plus jennifer.gora@cityofchicago.org 773-894-4900 

Mark Leipold CARE PLUS marl.leipold@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3605 

mailto:brad@hrccinc.com
mailto:Lisa.kleopa@cityofchicago.org
mailto:sjmurphy@hntb.com
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Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Rob Rupert CARE PLUS rob.rupert@cityofchicago.org 773-447-3853 

Tom Magno 
Dept. of Procurement 

Services 
tmagno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941 

Jamie Noe CARE Plus jamie.noe@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3694 

Kyle Schultz CARE Plus kyle.schultz@cityofchicago.org 773-447-4918 

Tom Greiter CARE Plus tgreiter@hntb.com 312-798-0253 

Jim Niemuth Pan-Oceanic jim@panoceanicinc.com 773-601-8408 

John Thomas Reyes Group johnthomas@reyesgroup.com 708-913-3861 

Kenneth Lee Chicago Dept of Aviation Av00217@cityofchicago.org 773-686-3711 

Mike Meyer Ornelas Construction mmeyer@ornelasconstruction.com 815-462-7600 

Al Rahman S.A.M. Consultants arahamn@samconsultants.us 630-424-1200 
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